Chemnitzer Vereinspokal 2018

Nr. Name,Vorname

DWZ alt

Neukirchen 06.05.2018

SV Eiche Reichenbrand

Arnold, Jens
Fontana, Jorst
Schulz,Alexander
Grigorjan,Philipp

g N -

SG Neukirchen/Erzg. II

Schroder, Frank
Schwier, Gerd, Dr.
Lange,Karl-Heinz
Heidrich, Jens
Hosel, Herbert
Naumann, Mike

oYU W N

Burgstadter TSV 1878

Dargatz, Heiko
Rotzoll, Sven, Dr.
Rost, Tim
Kriiger,Marcel

SN

TSV IFA Chemnitz

Hohne, Peter
Grund, Karl-Heinz,
Jacobs, Jirgen
Koénig, Glinter

DS w N

SG Neukirchen/Erzg.

1 Gritz,Thomas

2 Studnicka,Mario
3 Dietz,Olaf

4 Erath,Daniel

1756 -
1717 -
1418 -

1583 -
1761 -
1803 -
1251 -
1767 -
1222 -

1099 -
1390 -
780 -
1166 -

1813 -
1841 -
1819 -
1768 -

1786 -
1770 -
1798 -
1717 -

10

14

NN

-45

+55

+44
,5/1717

-38
-65
+69
-15

+62
-33

+1

+16
+13
-82

+7
-11
+31

+4

Code: B818-F30-CHE Ende: 06.

E Pkt/Rd We Lstg DWZ neu
25 1,5/4 2,598 1726 - 11
24 4/4 2,071 1772 - 6
19 2,5/4 1,243 1462 - 11

0/1767, 0/1768, 1/1166, O
21 0,5/3 0,714 1576 - 28
20 0/2 1,049 1723 - 5
25 0,5/4 2,861 1738 - ©
10 1,5/3 0,384 1320 - 3
25 1/2 1,499 1752 - 15
18 0,5/1 0,578 1219 - 12
15 1,5/4 0,030 1161 - 4
19 0/4 0,957 1357 - 11
36 0/4 0,012 780 - 6
17 0,5/3 0,465 1167 - 15
26 3,5/4 2,904 1829 - 21
10 3/4 2,766 1854 - 3
10 2/4 3,430 1737 - 3
25 2/3 2,056 1766 - 15
25 3/4 2,760 1793 - 21
25 2/4 2,398 1759 - 10
25 4/4 2,873 1829 - 24
24 2,5/3 2,352 1721 - 30
2018 Auswerter: Rinke

17.12.2018



